

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5032**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete “\$4,990,207” and insert
2 “\$4,877,671”.

3 In line 9, delete “\$8,366,069” and insert “\$8,973,062”.

4 In line 10, delete “\$2,139,601” and insert “\$1,855,317”.

5 In line 11, delete “\$197,377” and insert “\$197,381”.

6 In line 13, delete “\$10,528,275” and insert “\$9,414,488”.

7 In line 20, delete “\$2,107,238” and insert “\$2,094,454”.

8 In line 21, delete “\$4,739,124” and insert “\$4,751,092”.

9 In line 22, delete “\$89,037,335” and insert “\$89,105,319”.

10 In line 23, delete “\$2,086,060” and insert “\$2,101,207”.

11 In line 25, delete “\$259,014” and insert “\$106,014”.

12 After line 25, insert:

13 “(6) Capital improvement.....\$194,377”.

14 On page 2, line 2, delete “\$112,978,588” and insert “\$81,658,100”.

15 In line 3, delete “\$161,947,112” and insert “\$161,858,274”.

16 In line 4, delete “\$8,398,783” and insert “\$8,420,643”.

17 In line 5, delete “\$4,770,511 and insert “\$4,770,599”.

18
